Name Pos

Anderson, Eric oL
Anderson, Garrett OL

Banks, Brad QB
Beavers, Larry WR
Blythe, Todd WR
Bradley, Joe DL
Chandler, Alex DB
Clement, Nick DB
Croshy, Terence oL
Curvey, Brent DL
Czech, Pitor K

Dansby, Mike oL

Dixon, DeNayne WR
Ellingworth, TommyWR

Eyo, Efiong QB
Felder, Chris DB
Filer, Rodney FB
Granger, DeMarcus DL
Hall, BJ QB

Hightower, Deon LB
Johnson, Charles DL
Johnson, Jarvis DB
Jones, Mike DL
Lee-Lauduski, BryanQB
McCown, Errick WR
McGlenn, Cameron DB
Reilly, Conor DL
Robinson, Chris LB
Schmidt, Jesse WR
Scott, Will WR
Sesay, Brandon LB
Talbert, Chance DL
Trayor, Pete oL
Wise, Antomius DB

Coaching Staff:

Head Coach / Director of Football Operations:
Assistant Coach / Defensive Coordinator:

2011 Iowa Barnstormers Training Camp Roster

Height Weight DOB

6’2"
6’4"
6’0"
511"
6’5"
6’3"
6’1"
6’0"
6’2"
6’0"
6’4"
6’4"
6’4"
510"
6’1"
510"
6’3"
6’3"
6’3"
6’3"
6’2"
511"
6’2"
6’4"
6’0"
6’0"
6’2"
6’3"
6’3"
6’2"
6’6"
6’5"
6’4"
6’3"

305
310
212
174
217
295
180
200
315
270
210
330
255
185
200
185
255
320
215
245
330
203
335
210
190
185
255
235
220
188
282
290
330
210

7/17/1978
7/13/1988
4/22/1980
10/7/1985
3/31/1985
12/11/1982
8/29/1987
3/23/1988
12/10/1987
3/15/1985
8/17/1986
6/30/1983
4/12/1984
8/20/1984
9/5/1985
1/28/1985
6/14/1974
9/9/1986
1/27/1985
5/14/1986
1/5/1983
11/22/1982
12/22/1985
1/3/1984
2/28/1983
2/16/1988
8/20/1986
1/26/1987
6/23/1983
2/23/1987
12/16/1986
5/8/1987
1/16/1980
2/15/1982

College
University of Memphis

University of South Carolina
University of lowa

Wesley College

lowa State University

Univ. of Louisiana-Lafayette
Winston Salem State

North Carolina A&T State
Catawba College

lowa State University
Wagner College

Jackson State

Edinboro University
Augustana College
Benedictine University

UAB

University of lowa
University of Oklahoma
Troy University

University of Minnesota
University of Northern lowa
Rutgers

Tarleton State

Southern Oregon University
Oklahoma State University
Elon University

Ohio University

University of South Florida
Buena Vista University
North Carolina Central
Texas Tech University

Rice University

University of lowa

Lambuth University

John Gregory

J.T. Smith

AFL Exp.
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Assistant Coach / Special Teams Ryan Sloth
Assistant Coach: Jack Whitver



